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Position
Coroner-Elective

Chief Deputy Coroner-EH
Medical Transcriptionist
Public Svcs Specialist

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Staff-Coroner
Staff-Coroner
Staff-Coroner
Staff-Coroner

Staff-Coroner

Total Wages
$127,864
$54,858
$47,866
$47,591
$43,968



